
Match 4, Hunt605 .vs. SharpShooter

Hunt605

Nick Thurman

Pat Lokken

Brendon Brankik

Sub-total

Handicap (@ 75%)

Total

SharpShooter

Tyler Pierce

Jeff Russo

Lexeigh Pierce

Sub-total

Handicap (@ 75%)

Total

Ave

221

215

216

652

Ave

239

221

212

672

Abs

X

Abs

Game 1

71

67

78

216

5

221

Game 1

80

76

73

229

0

229

Game 2

80

67

80

227

5

232

Game 2

80

80

71

231

0

231

Game 3

78

66

80

224

5

229

Game 3

80

73

75

228

0

228

Total

229

200

238

667

15

682

Total

240

229

219

688

0

688


